+33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  4  2013HPC 4  177
 Part number Price each 1 to 5Z
Teeth
PCD
ØP
Internal
ØA ØD
Boss

PLASTIC DISCOUNTS
6+
-12%
20+
-25%
40+
On request
1+
List
Qty.
Disc.
STEEL DISCOUNTS
Dimensions in mm
NEW
!
IN2-40 ZIN2-40 40 80 76 150 125 96,05 F 67,23 F
IN2-60 ZIN2-60 60 120 116 175 150 149,65 F 104,75 F
IN2-80 ZIN2-80 80 160 156 220 200 196,94 F 137,86 F
IN2-100 ZIN2-100 100 200 196 250 220 253,33 F 177,33 F
Gears available up to this size
IN2-110 ZIN2-110 110   220 216 280 250 295,14 F 206,60 F
ØD
+/- 0,05
ØP
ØA